eh (1) dZ PRUEBA DE RELEVOS Sailkapena Igantzi

Pos. Zbk Izena Abizenak Kluba Denbora P.S1 D.Sekt.1 P.S2 D.Sekt.2 P.S3 D. Sekt. 3
1 110 DANI/KOLDO IPARRAGIRRE ITURRIA / HERRERA URROZ EKAITZA 1:37:07 2 0:17:49 1 1:.01:.01 5 0:18:17
2 128 ENEIT/EKAITZ VERTIZ APEZETXEA / VERTIZ 1:38:49 4 0:1808 2 1:02:00 6 0:18:41
3 124 XABIER/AITOR SANCHEZ ELORZA / ZURIARRAIN BERASATEGI ASEPLAN IDIAZABAL 1:43:36 1 0:17:12 5 1:.0835 2 0:17:49
4 125 MIKEL/IBAN TELLECHEA SARRATEA / BAKEDANO JUANICORENA 1:49:13 15 0:20:.01 4 1:08:18 16 0:20:54
5 104 ASIER/ MIKEL BIURRARENA UBIRIA / ARRIOLA ALAVA BETI GAZTE 1:50:15 6 0:18:31 9  1:12:37 7 0:19:07
6 120 IBAI/ASIER ORDAX OLAVE / OLABE LETONA KATEA BIKE 1:50:29 12 0:19:51 7  1:10:09 13  0:20:29
7 126 ZUMAI/BERAT TXOPERENA EUGI / SARALEGUI ALZATE 1:50:30 5 0:18:08 11 1:14:06 4 0:18:16
8 107 INAKI/XABIER GALLARDON EUGI / TELLETXEA IRATZOKI 1:51:09 3 0:17:52 12 1:15:12 3 0:18:05
9 113 IBAN/IURGI ITURBIDE / BERRUETA ULIBELTZAK 1:52:10 19 0:21:09 8 1:10:11 15 0:20:50
10 102 JULEN/LUKEN BALERDI ARANBURU / BALERDI GOIBURU 1:52:39 11 0:19:44 10 1:12:48 11  0:20:07
11 118 INTZA/BENAT MITXELENA UGALDE / IZAGIRRE LARZABAL KAX 1:52:49 25 0:23:.08 3 1:06:35 23  0:23:06
12 129 ADUR/INIGO YANCI / ALMANDOZ ALZUGARAY IGANTZIKO BILTOKI 1:56:02 7 0:19:06 13 1:17:18 9 0:19:38
13 101 AITOR/NEREA ALMANDOZ ALZUGARAY / ARTEAGA MARTIARENA 1:57:17 26 0:23:35 6 1:09:40 25 0:24:02
14 116 JOSEBA/ANE LASARTE PELLEJERO / ELZAURDIA MENTABERRI GURE TXOKOA 1:59:01 16 0:20:11 14 1:18:12 14  0:20:38
15 111 ASIER/ ANDONI IRAZOKI ZUBIETA / LASAGA ARBURUA MANTTALE 1:59:47 13 0:19:53 17 1:19:37 12  0:20:17
16 108 JUAN MARI/ASIER INDAKOETXEA PETRIKORENA / CRIADO BETIGAZTE 2:00:04 9 0:19:36 18 1:20:22 10 0:20:06
17 130 JOSEMA/UNAI IRIARTE/OARREA 2:01:17 20 0:21:27 15 1:18:30 18 0:21:20
18 121 BENARDO/ CRISTINA PETRIKORENA ETXARTE / ARBUES ROSIQUE 2:01:58 10 0:19:36 16 1:19:30 21  0:22:52
19 131 NATALIA/SANTIAGO /YANCI 2:02:00 14 0:19:58 22 1:21:04 17 0:20:58
20 127 LUKEN/MANEX URTXEGI URRA / SARASOLA ZELAIETA 2:05:51 8 0:19:08 26 1:27:12 8 0:19:31
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Pos.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Zbk

122

109

106

123

105

119

115

114

103

117

lzena
OSCAR / MARIA

INAKI / GAIZKA

AINHOA / IGOR

IMANOL / AINHOA
GARAI / UNAI
JONE / IKER

UNAX / MIKEL

GOIATZ / MARKEL
MIKEL / JOEL

JOKIN / PATXI

Abizenak
PICTON ALZUGARAY / YANCI IRIGOIEN

IPARRAGIRRE AZURMENDI / ARANBURU
URDANGARIN

ETXEGARAI ELGORRIAGA / GURRUTXAGA
ERRANDONEA

RETEGI ETXEBERRIA / UBIRIA SARASOLA
ETXEBERRIA URANGA / CARPIO MUTUBERRIA
OLAETXEA SANZ / GONZALEZ ALZUGARAY

LARRABURU HERNANDORENA / BASTANTE
RODRIGUEZ

ITURBIDE MARTIN / ITURRIA RAZKIN
BEGINO / ORONOZ

MICHEO ECHEVERRIA / URCHEGUI GONI

eh Mm d 77  PRUEBA DE RELEVOS

Kluba

MANTTALE

CERVATILLOS DEL SENSEI

CLUB CICLISTA ITURROTZ

5 .irolprobak.com

Sailkapena lgantzi

Denbora
2:09:33
2:09:34

2:09:47

2:09:48
2:12:08
2:12:58
2:13:10

2:14:49
2:24:09
2:26:21

P.S1

27
18

22

29
21
28
30

23
17
24

D. Sekt.1 P.S2

0:23:46
0:20:55

0:21:46

0:24:29
0:21:37
0:24:29
0:25:23

0:22:26
0:20:26
0:22:48

21
25

24

19
27
23
20

28
29
30

D.Sekt.2 P.S3

1:20:57
1:26:52

1:24:59

1:20:45
1:27:14
1:23:20
1:20:50

1:29:32
1:39:25
2:01:22
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28
19

22

27
24
29
30

20
26
1

D. Sekt. 3
0:24:50
0:21:47

0:23:02

0:24:34
0:23:17
0:25:09
0:26:57

0:22:51
0:24:18
0:02:11




